
Run: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 14 Mei 2023

Micro Max
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 32 Ryan Rampadarath 50 52 52 50 204
2 13 Pieter Appelman 55 55 46 46 202
3 14 Milano Schiphorst 52 50 48 48 198
4 34 Cees Muys 44 48 50 52 194
5 95 Nick Japin 49 49 45 49 192
6 31 Yara Kievitsbosch 47 43 47 42 179
7 21 Jens Kielstra 45 45 43 43 176
8 98 Lian Herbots 46 44 DNS 47 137
9 25 Julian Duemmer X X 55 55 110

10 77 Louwerents v Vlaanderen 48 47 DNS DNS 95
11 33 Joliena Marie Schultz X X 49 44 93
12 10 Jesse Moonen 43 46 X X 89
13 63 Wellington Tabu Oryango X X 44 45 89

Micro Max Rookie
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 14 Milano Schiphorst 52 50 48 48 198
2 95 Nick Japin 49 49 45 49 192
3 31 Yara Kievitsbosch 47 43 47 42 179
4 21 Jens Kielstra 45 45 43 43 176
5 98 Lian Herbots 46 44 DNS 47 137
6 25 Julian Duemmer X X 55 55 110
7 33 Joliena Marie Schultz X X 49 44 93
8 10 Jesse Moonen 43 46 X X 89
9 63 Wellington Tabu Oryango X X 44 45 89



Mini Max 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 107 Felipe Reijs 50 35 55 55 195
2 109 Senn Lindeman 47 45 49 52 193
3 184 Luca van Leer 55 55 32 48 190
4 133 Boris Verhage 49 49 43 47 188
5 185 Lieke van Boekel 34 50 50 50 184
6 106 James van der Pol 43 46 48 43 180
7 147 Vic van Campenhout 44 47 44 45 180
8 116 Oliwier Mazurkiewicz 42 41 45 44 172
9 108 Devrim Yeter 41 36 46 40 163

10 126 Leon Zubik 37 43 37 34 151
11 129 Tygo Holthausen 39 39 38 35 151
12 171 AJ Burggraaff 36 40 31 36 143
13 101 Thijs den Dekker 38 38 36 31 143
14 121 Bodean Blankenburg 48 52 41 DQ 141
16 120 Theo de Backer 35 37 34 33 139
17 124 Memphis Joren 52 42 X X 94
18 110 Yenthe Moonen X X 52 42 94
19 188 Quinten Oudsen 45 44 X X 89
20 136 Jurr Drent X X 39 49 88
21 130 Vince Vanderhallen 40 48 X X 88
22 165 Pascal Knipp X X 47 38 85
23 125 Niko Bognar DNS DNS 42 39 81
24 155 Tim Steege X X 40 41 81
25 144 Tibo de Groot X X 33 37 70
26 134 Yorrit Deinum X X 35 32 67
27 127 Christos Malakos X X DNS 46 46
28 177 Duncan Oudsen 46 DQ X X 46



Minimax Rookie 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 109 Senn Lindeman 47 45 49 52 193

2 184 Luca van Leer 55 55 32 48 190
3 185 Lieke van Boekel 34 50 50 50 184
4 106 James van der Pol 43 46 48 43 180
5 147 Vic van Campenhout 44 47 44 45 180
6 116 Oliwier Mazurkiewicz 42 41 45 44 172
7 126 Leon Zubik 37 43 37 34 151
8 129 Tygo Holthausen 39 39 38 35 151
9 171 AJ Burggraaff 36 40 31 36 143

10 101 Thijs den Dekker 38 38 36 31 143
11 120 Theo de Backer 35 37 34 33 139
12 110 Yenthe Moonen X X 52 42 94
13 188 Quinten Oudsen 45 44 X X 89
14 136 Jurr Drent X X 39 49 88
15 130 Vince Vanderhalle 40 48 X X 88
16 165 Pascal Knipp X X 47 38 85
17 125 Niko Bognar DNS DNS 42 39 81
18 155 Tim Steege X X 40 41 81
19 144 Tibo de Groot X X 33 37 70
20 134 Yorrit Deinum X X 35 32 67
21 127 Christos Malakos X X DNS 46 46
22 177 Duncan Oudsen 46 DQ X X 46



Rotax Max Junior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 240 Kasper Schormans 55 55 55 55 220
2 234 Max Cuthbert 49 52 52 47 200
3 246 Ties van Wijk 50 48 49 52 199
4 212 Krit Knooren 48 50 45 49 192
5 269 Kevin Navis 41 41 50 50 182
6 236 Max van Hout 42 46 46 48 182
7 286 Mika van de Pavert 47 49 32 46 174
8 230 Boaz Maximov 46 44 40 43 173
9 227 Mark de Bruijn 44 42 44 42 172

10 282 Thijs Stevens 52 27 47 45 171
11 278 Felipe Falk 43 47 48 30 168
12 228 Rocco Keur 45 45 36 36 162
13 266 Flynn Fitters 35 43 41 41 160
14 281 Pepijn Rietman 40 33 39 44 156
15 244 Rick Korporaal 36 36 42 39 153
16 204 Ser Wouters 34 35 43 40 152
17 291 Naim Bretag 37 39 38 37 151
18 250 Luca Breemer 31 38 37 38 144
19 207 Marth Snel 33 28 34 35 130
20 290 Luka Koullen 30 32 35 33 130
21 249 Noud den Engelsman 28 29 33 31 121
22 225 Jur Valkenaars 27 31 31 32 121
23 247 Jorn Jelle Bremer 32 37 DNS 34 103
24 231 Jake Menten 39 40 X X 79
25 232 Ryan Kievitsbosch 38 34 DNS DNS 72
26 206 Glenn Schwillens 29 30 X X 59



Rotax Max junior "Rookie"
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 236 Max van Hout 42 46 46 48 182
2 230 Boaz Maximov 46 44 40 43 173
3 228 Rocco Keur 45 45 36 36 162
4 266 Flynn Fitters 35 43 41 41 160
5 281 Pepijn Rietman 40 33 39 44 156
6 244 Rick Korporaal 36 36 42 39 153
7 204 Ser Wouters 34 35 43 40 152
8 291 Naim Bretag 37 39 38 37 151
9 207 Marth Snel 33 28 34 35 130

10 249 Noud den Engelsman 28 29 33 31 121
11 225 Jur Valkenaars 27 31 31 32 121
12 247 Jorn Jelle Bremer 32 37 DNS 34 103
13 231 Jake Menten 39 40 X X 79
14 232 Ryan Kievitsbosch 38 34 DNS DNS 72
15 206 Glenn Schwillens 29 30 X X 59
19



Max Senior 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 377 Dion van Werven 55 49 55 55 214
2 355 Axel Goes 48 48 48 44 188
3 368 Ralph van de Pavert 49 47 42 47 185
4 310 Mitch Heynert 40 44 52 48 184
5 342 Matthijs Terlouw 47 55 28 50 180
6 366 Wout Kurstjens 44 46 46 42 178
7 333 Yort van Wijk 33 39 50 52 174
8 363 Cas Boshuis 43 40 44 45 172
9 373 Julian Closmann 46 52 47 25 170

10 398 Lawrence Herbots 36 41 49 34 160
11 323 Wesley Eckhardt 42 30 38 49 159
12 354 Jens van der Heijden 45 45 36 31 157
13 340 Benjamin van Hees 29 38 43 32 142
14 318 Jordi Smits 35 29 37 40 141
15 376 Bram Ossewaarde 34 42 35 29 140
16 391 Kai van der Werf 39 36 34 30 139
17 305 Jore Haast 28 35 33 43 139
18 369 Max Koster 32 33 40 33 138
19 357 Siem van Vliet 31 34 41 28 134
20 370 Theo Visser 37 19 30 36 122
21 375 Luuk Neessen 17 32 45 27 121
22 346 Stijn Peeters 26 26 27 35 114
23 332 Reyn van der Meer 23 23 31 37 114
24 364 Tycho Mink 30 25 32 26 113
25 313 Gwen Blokzijl 22 21 29 41 113
26 350 Tygo Mannes 38 28 DNS 39 105
27 338 Tristan van Vliet 18 DNS 39 46 103
28 380 Jayden Thien 50 50 DNS DNS 100
29 317 Aaron Valster 41 43 X X 84
30 314 Rick Meeuwisz X X 26 38 64
31 345 Devyan Roest 19 37 X X 56
32 307 Dominick Schepers 25 31 X X 56
33 311 Tommie van der Struijs 52 DNS X X 52
34 388 Puck Gubbels 27 22 X X 49
35 372 Constantijn Donk 21 27 X X 48
36 322 Saamiya Maissan 24 20 X X 44
37 327 Jarno Euser 20 24 X X 44

0



DD2
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 455 Enzo Bol 52 49 55 55 211
2 432 Jordy Westerlaken 55 55 49 50 209
3 495 Rick van de Straat 49 47 52 52 200
4 421 Imke Arts 50 52 48 47 197
5 452 Bas van Vlimmeren 46 50 50 49 195
6 444 Nicolas Guillaume 44 45 47 48 184
7 488 Luca Nieuwenhuizen 42 48 42 39 171
8 499 Ronan Lassaut 38 41 44 43 166
9 469 Aaron Daniels 39 42 X X 81

DD2 master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 555 Christophe Adams 47 43 46 45 181
2 507 Dominic Ummels 41 44 43 46 174
3 533 William Klooster 43 37 39 42 161
4 510 Ton van Weert 37 40 40 40 157
5 534 Mickey Bertram 45 DNS 45 44 134
6 523 Rohit Singh DNS 38 41 41 120
7 586 Giel Bronder 48 46 X X 94
8 509 Kristof Lassaut 40 39 X X 79



KZ2 Master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 102 Edgar Oosting 55 55 49 50 209
2 101 Floris Schouten 48 52 55 52 207
3 123 Wesley de Waal 42 48 52 55 197
4 112 Benno Ridder 49 49 44 47 189
5 162 Mark Verhoeven 45 44 46 48 183
6 130 Marco Nijzink 43 50 41 42 176
7 122 Niels Koster 47 37 45 46 175
8 188 Rene Kleeven 41 45 43 45 174
9 136 Bas Steen 44 40 50 40 174

10 117 Gert van den Brink 46 47 37 38 168
11 133 Anton Gidding 38 39 42 43 162
12 143 Kenny Schippers 39 43 38 41 161
13 186 Danny van Huisstede 37 42 40 37 156
14 190 Thierry Delre 52 46 X X 98
15 124 Martien Peeters DNS DNS 47 49 96
16 111 Fabrice Broecker 50 41 X X 91
17 105 Thierry de Jong X X 48 39 87
18 166 Rouven Pulsfort X X 39 44 83
19 156 Mike Hendrickx 40 38 X X 78

KZ2 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Kampioenschap

1 201 Coen Doorn 55 39 55 55 204
2 226 Quinn Winkel 50 55 38 50 193
3 205 Jeffrey Fikse 43 48 48 52 191
4 242 Sam van Voskuilen 46 45 49 48 188
5 223 Daniel Tenback 52 35 50 49 186
6 257 Tim Ver Elst 47 50 47 40 184
7 222 Koen van Ginkel 48 49 40 44 181
8 214 Renzo Alibaks 49 47 41 43 180
9 235 Nigel Melker 40 42 52 46 180

10 211 Kevin Stehouwer 44 52 37 45 178
11 227 Siep Kuypers 38 46 39 47 170
12 277 Derk van Silfhout 39 43 45 41 168
13 212 Rick voor den Dag 36 44 43 42 165
14 217 Joep Breedveld 41 40 44 37 162
16 266 Lucas Vermaas 45 36 42 38 161
17 272 Daan Zopfi 35 41 46 39 161
17 236 Cedric Malk 42 38 X X 80
18 273 Max Stemerdink 37 37 X X 74


